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Pre-Festival Events

Friday, June 24, 8:00 PM Thursday, August 4, 12:30 PM

St. John’s Day Concert with Duo Concertante Prelude Concert featuring Tuckamore alumnus, pianist Michael Lee
St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk” St. Andrew’s Presbyterian Church “The Kirk”

Admission: FREE Admission: FREE

Tuckamore Travels presents Riches Brought

Saturday, August 6, 2:00 PM Sunday, August 7, 3:00 PM
Duo Concertante, with Evelyn Hart Duo Concertante, with Evelyn Hart
The Old Church in Admiral’s Cove Fishers’ Loft, Port Rexton

Admission: General $30, Student/Senior $20 Admission: General $30, Student/Senior $20



Monday, Aug. 8

Tuesday, Aug. 9

After the music:
Concert Chat and
Coffee

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Wednesday, Aug. 10 | Thursday, Aug. 11

Lunch hour recital
with Young Artists

Friday, Aug. 12 Saturday, Aug. 13 Sunday, Aug. 14

Piano masterclass with
Robert Kortgaard
DF Cook Recital Hall

Behind the Music:
Pre-concert Talk with
Vincent Ho and

Andrew Staniland

Young Artists
chamber music

(700RM T masterclass with

violinist Pascale
Giguere

Young Artists
chamber music
masterclass with
violist Dov Scheindlin

Community
masterclass with
(7:00PM T 7:00PM. T Nancy Dahn,
Behind the Music: Meet Our Young Timothy Steeves
Pre-concert Talk Composers and Vernon Regehr
with Timothy
Brennan

Admission: FREE

Opening Night:
Riches Brought
with Evelyn Hart and

Duo Concertante

Admission:
General $33,
| Student/Senior S22

Admission: FREE

7:00 PM FREE String
Instrument
Workshop with
Rodney Devries:
Choral Room

Body Mapping
Workshop | with
Jennifer Johnson,
Andover educator

Admission: FREE

Admission: FREE

Music from the 45™
Parallel North: Late
Night with Suzie
LeBlanc and Robert
Kortgaard

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22

Admission: Included Admission: FREE
with Young Artists at

Play ticket (below)

Admission: FREE

In My Love and In Young Artists at Play
My Song, with
Tuckamore Faculty

and guest artists

Admission:
General $15,
Student/Senior $10

Admission:
General $33,
Student/Senior $22




Monday, Aug. 15 Tuesday, Aug. 16 | Wednesday, Aug. 17 | Thursday, Aug. 18 Friday, Aug. 19 Saturday, Aug. 20 Sunday, Aug. 21

Young Artists Lunch hour recital Young Artists chamber Children’s Concert
chamber music with Young Artists music masterclass with the Shanghai
masterclass with with the Shanghai Quartet

the Gryphon Trio Quartet

| Admission: FREE Admission:FREE | | Admission:FREE |

After the music: Open Rehearsal with | Lunch hour recital Improvisation Young Artists
Concert Chat and | the Shanghai with Young Artists Workshop with James | Concert
Coffee Quartet Hurley and Duane

Andrews

Admission: FREE | Admission: FREE Admission by Donation Admission: FREE Admission by
7 PM Behind the 7:00 PM The Shanghai Donation
Music: Pre-concert Quartet, The Old
Talk, Gower Street Church in Admiral’s
United Church Cove
Admission: FREE Admission: $33/522

The Gryphon Trio Body Mapping The Shanghai Late Night Jazz with Schubert Extravaganza Festival Finale with
Workshop Il with | Quartet Duane Andrews and with the Shanghai the Young Artists

Jennifer Johnson, James Hurley Quartet and
Andover educator Tuckamore faculty

Admission: Admission: FREE Admission: Admission: Admission: Admission:
General $33, General $33, General $33, General $33, General $15,
Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $22 Student/Senior $10




